

City of Alexandria

301 King St., Room 2400 Alexandria, VA 22314

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: BZA15-002 Name: 18 West Del Ray Avenue

Type: BZA Case Status: New Business

File created: 3/11/2015 In control: Board of Zoning Appeals

On agenda: 4/9/2015 Final action:

Title: BZA Case #2015-0002

18 West Del Ray Avenue

Request for special exception to construct a second story addition over the existing footprint with a

noncomplying north side yard; zoned R2-5/Residential Single and Two Family. Applicant: Beverly Thomas LLC represented by Michael Schwartz, architect

Sponsors:

Indexes: Special Exception

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BZA15-002 Staff Report, 2. BZA15-002 Additional Materials

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2015	1	Board of Zoning Appeals		

BZA Case #2015-0002

18 West Del Ray Avenue

Request for special exception to construct a second story addition over the existing footprint with a noncomplying north side yard; zoned R2-5/Residential Single and Two Family.

Applicant: Beverly Thomas LLC represented by Michael Schwartz, architect